STARSYS®
Preconfigured Under Counter Carts
Preconfigured for easy ordering
and maximum value.
The Starsys® Preconfigured Mobile Under Counter Cart is a polymer based,
highly adaptive storage cart, that enhances productivity and space efficiency
by empowering the end user with the ability to easily relocate, reposition,
and transport stored contents as-needed. This ability helps to create a more

drawer pulls, and 3 inch casters.
Starsys
Under Counter Cart
with Door
Starsys
Under Counter Cart
with DrawersStandard Drawers
Inside Dimensions
Height/Width/Length Weight Capacity
Model No. Description (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg)
SXRS3 3" (76mm) 2.375x16.375x15.875 60x413x400 25 11.4
SXRS6 6" (152mm) 5.375 x16.375x15.875 136x413x400 40 18.2
SXRS8 9" (230mm) 8.375x 6.375x15.875 213x413x400 40 18.2
Starsys Under Counter Carts
Non-Locking Key Locking PIN Locking
SXR28NL1 28" (737mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Drawers SXR28KL1 28" (737mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Drawers SXR28PL1 28" (737mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Drawers
SXR34NL1 34" (889mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Drawers SXR34KL1 34" (889mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Drawers SXR34PL1 34" (889mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Drawers
SXR34NL2 34" (889mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Door SXR34KL2 34" (889mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Door SXR34PL2 34" (889mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Door
SXR40NL1 40" (1067mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Drawers SXR40KL1 40" (1067mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Drawers SXR40PL1 40" (1067mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Drawers
SXR40NL2 40" (1067mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Door SXR40KL2 40" (1067mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Door SXR40PL2 40" (1067mm) Tall, Single-Wide w/ Door
••
•••
••
EASY ORDER